
嘉義分署 114 年第 2次約用人員報名書面審查結果 

測驗及口試日期 114 年 6 月 25 日 

 姓名 報名表(檢附

照片及身分證

影本) 

年

齡 

畢業 

證書 

女性或

役畢、

免役證

明 

具結書 

 

 

報到時間 

 

1 楊○彤 V V V V V 上午 9:00 

2 劉○祥 格式不符 V V X V  

3 曾○璇 V V V V V 上午 9:00 

4 鄧○玲 V V X V V  

5 蕭○雲 V V V V V 上午 9:00 

6 陳○楨 V V V V V 上午 9:00 

7        

8        

9        

10        

 


